L-802A 36” Refurbished Airport Rotating Beacon
®
Hali-Brite®
RCM-D   L-893(L)
Runway Closure Marker
Hali-Brite®
L802A 36" Refurbished
Airport Rotating Beacon

The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Part Number             Description
L802A1116BSE 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Standard Base, Customer Exchange
L802A1116BSS 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Standard Base, No Exchange
L802A1116BTE 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Tri-Base, Customer Exchange
L802A1216BSE 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Standard Base, Customer Exchange, with Heater Option
L802A1216BSS 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Standard Base, No Exchange
NOTE: 220-240 VAC available, contact Factory
Options
Part Number Description
L802 T/T DCB 36 Tell-tale Relay, 120 VAC